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Xlll TRIPLA-LEGUA DE VERMOIL

05 de Novembro de 2006

15 KM

CLASSIFICACAO GERAL

NOME
ALBERTO ALMEIDA
NUNO VARELA
MIGUEL MARTINS
JOSE TEIXEIRA
MARIO HENRIQUE
JOSE FIGUEIRA
PAULO PEREIRA
JOAO SAUDE
BASILIO GONGALVES
ROGERIO VIEIRA
ANTONIO LEAL
PEDRO CAPELA
ANTONIO FRANCISCO
ARTUR LOPES
AQUILINO FERREIRA
FERNANDO HOMEM
ANTONIO PAIS
PAULO ANTUNES
ANTONIO POEIRAS
JOAO LUCAS
SULVIO
CARLOS VALENTE
PAULINO SOUSA
DIAMANTINO LOPES
JOSE SANTOS
JOAO PROSPERO
MANUEL FONSECA
JOSE NUNES
JOSE FELIX
NELSON FERREIRA
VASCO MICAELO
FABRICIO DIAS
JOSE GABRIEL
PEDRO FERREIRA
ROBERTO REIS
MARCO MARTINS
ACACIO LAVOS
JOSE OLIVEIRA
JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE
JOSE MARIO
PAULO DAMICA
CELESTINO MARQUES
MIGUEL GINETO

EQUIPA
CP VALONGO DO VOUGA
AC MARINHENSE
AC VERMOIL
CA BARREIRA
AC MARINHENSE
ID VIEIRENSE
UNIAO AVELAS DE CIMA
CPT VALE DE ACOR
AC VERMOIL
CA BARREIRA
AC MARINHENSE
GAU BAJOUCA
"O ALVITEJO"
ID VIEIRENSE
AC VERMOIL
INDIVIDUAL
"O ALVITEJO"
CPT VALE DE ACOR
ACR SOUTOS
"OS AVISENSES"
JUV VIDIGALENSE
EIRAPEDRENSE
ID VIEIRENSE
ACR SOUTOS
WWW.CLINIPONTE.COM
C VET DO LIS
GD CRECUS
CP CASTANHEIRA DE PERA
"OS AVISENSES"
AC VERMOIL
GD CRECUS
ACR SOUTOS
AC MARINHENSE
AC VERMOIL
EIRAPEDRENSE
INDIVIDUAL
ID VIEIRENSE
AC VERMOIL
GALAPA
GDR FIGUEIRAS
AR CUMEIRENSE
ID VIEIRENSE
CD RIBEIRENSE

ESC TEMPO
V1 00:48:08
SM 00:48:28
SM 00:49:01
V1 00:49:40
SM 00:50:44
SM 00:50:52
V1 00:51:05
SM 00:51:22
SM 00:51:35
V1 00:51:39
SM 00:51:55
SM 00:51:55
V1 00:52:08
VA1 00:52:08
V2 00:52:13
SM 00:52:19
SM 00:52:29
SM 00:52:37
V2 00:53:10
V1 00:53:30
SM 00:53:36
V1 00:53:36
SM 00:53:44
SM 00:53:49
V1 00:54:00
V3 00:54:02
V3 00:54:02
SM 00:54:06
SM 00:54:13
SM 00:54:33
V5 00:54:56
SM 00:54:59
V4 00:55:05
SM 00:55:07
SM 00:55:09
SM 00:55:12
V4 00:55:14
V2 00:55:20
VA1 00:55:31
V3 00:55:44
SM 00:55:50
V2 00:56:02
SM 00:56:04



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

24
11

25

26

27

28
29

30

31
12
32
33
34
13

10
14
10

35
36
1
37
15
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
1

16
45

JOAQUIM GOMES
VASCO MARQUES
JOSE GONGALVES
MANUEL FERNANDES
NUNO FILIPE
ANTONIO SILVA
JOSE CARLOS SOUSA
JOAO JACINTO
JAIME MAGRO
HENRIQUE ROSARIO
MARINA AGOSTINHO
RUI AGUIAR

RENATO MARTINS
CARLOS RAPOSO
MANUEL CARREIRA
ANTONIO AGOSTINHO
JORGE ESTEVES
MENDONGA DIAS
NUNO LORVAO
EDGAR FRANCISCO
CARLOS PINTO
ANDRE CARREIRA
VITOR LOPES

LUIS RODRIGUES
LEONEL RODRIGUES
ALBERTO VINAGRE
ANTONIO CARVALHO
MANUEL VIEIRA
VIRGILIO OLIVEIRA
JOSE PEDROSA
ALBANO FERREIRA
FERNANDO NOGUEIRA
FILIPE BRANCO
NUNO JORGE
ANTONIO MATIAS
RUI FILIPE

RUI FEIO

VITOR INDIO
CRISTOVAO GOMES
DIOGO FERREIRA
GONGCALO LOPES
SERGIO SANTOS
LUIS MIGUEL

BRUNO PEDROSA
ALFREDO SANTOS
ANTONIO JOAQUIM
VITOR CARDEIRA
RENATO SANTOS
CRISTINA PONTE

CPR A DO BARBAS
C VET DO LIS

"OS AVISENSES"
S. FRUTUOSO
CPT VALE DE ACOR
GD CRECUS

"OS AVISENSES"
"O ALVITEJO"

C VET DO LIS

CD RIBEIRENSE
JUV VIDIGALENSE
INDIVIDUAL
CLAC-TANY

CP CASTANHEIRA DE PERA

C VET DO LIS
INDIVIDUAL

ID VIEIRENSE
CLAC-TANY

CPR A DO BARBAS
GALAPA

ID VIEIRENSE

AC VERMOIL

GDR FIGUEIRAS
GDR FIGUEIRAS
GDR FIGUEIRAS

ID VIEIRENSE

GD CRECUS
ADRC VASCO DA GAMA
AC VERMOIL

C VET DO LIS

CA BARREIRA
QTA DA LAGOA - MIRA
GALAPA

CPR A DO BARBAS
CLAC-TANY

C VET DO LIS

"OS AVISENSES"

C VET DO LIS

C VET DO LIS

C VET DO LIS

C VET DO LIS

GDR FIGUEIRAS
AC VERMOIL
ARCUDE

AC VERMOIL
CLAC-TANY

GDR FIGUEIRAS
AC VERMOIL
WWW.CLINIPONTE.COM

V4
SM
V1

V3
SM
V3
SM
V2
V2
SM
SF
SM
SM
V2
V2
V3
SM
V3
SM
V1

SM
SM
SM
V1

V3
V2
V3
V2
V1

V3
V4
V4
SM
SM
V2
SM
V1

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
V3
V4
V1

SM
SF

00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:17
00:56:22
00:56:40
00:56:41
00:56:50
00:56:52
00:57:00
00:57:03
00:57:03
00:57:03
00:57:15
00:57:54
00:57:57
00:58:04
00:58:19
00:58:30
00:58:33
00:58:36
00:58:51
00:59:04
00:59:11
00:59:15
00:59:15
00:59:19
00:59:31
00:59:46
00:59:52
01:00:01
01:00:05
01:00:07
01:00:13
01:00:29
01:00:45
01:00:51
01:00:58
01:01:09
01:01:18
01:01:23
01:01:30
01:01:39
01:01:44
01:01:52
01:01:57
01:02:02
01:02:15
01:02:30
01:02:32



93

94

95

9

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

46
12
17
47
12

48
13
49
50
14
18
51
19

13
52
53
14

15

54
55
16
20
56
17

57

58

15

59

60
21
61

16
18

CARLOS COELHO
FRANCISCO ESPERANCA
ANTONIO COELHO
FERNANDO JACINTO
DIAMANTINO CRUZ
JOSE NUNES

JOAO JOAQUIM
CARLOS FERREIRA
MANUEL BRITES
RICARDO CARVALHEIRO
FREDERICO GRILO
VITOR ANTUNES
CARLOS RIBEIRO
CARLOS JACINTO
PAULO DUARTE
ANTONIO FERREIRA
LINA SANTOS
FERNANDO OLIVEIRA
OTELO PEREIRA
CARLOS VICENTE
JACINTO FERREIRA
ANTONIO SIMAO
CARINA MATIAS
ANTONIO CARREIRA
SILVIA GOMES
PAULO FREIRE

JOAO PAULO FORTES
EMILIO FERNANDES
ANTONIO NEVES
ORLANDO PIRES
FERNANDO SANTOS
ANA SOFIA PEREIRA
ISABEL MARIA
FERNANDO RODRIGUES
CARLOS SANTOS
LUCRECIO DIAS

JOSE MATIAS

MARIA JOSE
EDMUNDO LOURENGO
ANA DINIS

DAVID SANTOS
ANTONIO VEIGA
VITOR FERREIRA
FILIPE CARVALHEIRO
JULIO LOPES
CAROLINA FELIZ
JOSE CARREIRA
JOSE GINETO
RAMIRO RODRIGUES

PRAZER DA CORRIDA
AR CUMEIRENSE
PRAZER DA CORRIDA
ACR SOUTOS

GDR FIGUEIRAS

"O ALVITEJO"
CLAC-TANY

AR CUMEIRENSE
ACR SOUTOS
ARCUDE

ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO

C VET DO LIS

C VET DO LIS

ACR SOUTOS

"OS AVISENSES"
ADR AGUAS BELAS
C VET DO LIS

GAU BAJOUCA
GAU BAJOUCA
CLAC-TANY

C VET DO LIS

"O ALVITEJO"
EIRAPEDRENSE
ARCUDE

AC CARNIDE

AC VERMOIL

IND

C VET DO LIS

AC VERMOIL

CPT VALE DE ACOR
GDR FIGUEIRAS
ADR AGUAS BELAS
C VET DO LIS
GALAPA

GDR FIGUEIRAS
CLAC-TANY
EIRAPEDRENSE
CLAC-TANY
GALAPA

C VET DO LIS

QTA DA LAGOA - MIRA
"OS AVISENSES"
AR CUMEIRENSE
ARCUDE

C VET DO LIS
UNIAO DE TOMAR
C VET DO LIS

AR CUMEIRENSE
AC CARNIDE

SM
V3
V1

SM
V2
V5
V4
SM
V3
SM
SM
V3
V1

SM
V1

V4
SF
V2
SM
SM
V2
V5
SF
V2
SF
SM
SM
V2
V1

SM
V2
SF
VF
SM
SM
V5
V3
VF
SM
SF
V4
V5
SM
V1

SM
VF
V5
V3
V2

01:02:38
01:02:41
01:02:55
01:02:57
01:03:02
01:03:05
01:03:17
01:03:29
01:03:35
01:03:51
01:03:54
01:04:00
01:04:20
01:04:45
01:04:54
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:04
01:05:12
01:05:18
01:05:32
01:05:37
01:05:38
01:05:53
01:06:05
01:06:05
01:06:07
01:06:14
01:06:21
01:06:39
01:06:53
01:06:55
01:06:58
01:07:14
01:07:18
01:07:21
01:07:28
01:07:29
01:07:30
01:07:30
01:07:46
01:07:56
01:07:57
01:08:13
01:08:21
01:08:23
01:08:29
01:08:33
01:09:08



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

19

20
62
63
21

17
64
18
10
22
19
11
65
22
23
66

12
67
68

24
69
70
13
23
71
20
72

25
10

73

24
74

14
25

26

PE

JOSE CLARO

LUIS CONCEIGAO
ANTONIO PRIMOR
MANUEL BRITO
FILIPE FRANCISCO
FILIPE MOTA
MANUEL SARAIVA
MANUEL MANSO
ANTONIO MARTINS
LUIS FERREIRA
MANUEL PEREIRA
AGOSTINHO MOREIRA
JOSE PERDIGAO
MANUEL LOPES
ARMANDO OLIVEIRA
ELISIO FERREIRA
VITOR SILVA
GABRIEL ANTONIO
PEDRO CABECINHAS
ELISABETE AGUAS
HENRIQUE RUAS
RAMIRO ALFAIATE
FREDERICO MARTINS
SILVIA COELHO
PAULO ALCANTARA
NELSON MOTA
ARMANDO PARREIRA
MANUEL GRACA
MARIO MORAIS
PEDRO CAPELAS
RAUL NEVES

JOSE TOMAS
SANDRA JORDAO
RUI DINIS

JORGE OLIVEIRA
VITOR MOTA
ADELINA PLACIDO
JOSE CABECINHAS
RUI GAMEIRO

ALICE CRUZ

JOSE CANELO
DOMINGOS SANTOS
SARA PRIMOR

JOSE PEREIRA

C VET DO LIS
GINASIO VO2

SC MOITENSE
ACADEMICO DE LEIRIA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

"OS AVISENSES"

QTA DA LAGOA - MIRA
CLAC-TANY

GALAPA
EIRAPEDRENSE
UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA
AC VERMOIL

C VET DO LIS
INDIVIDUAL

AC VERMOIL
CLAC-TANY

GALAPA

GAU BAJOUCA

"O ALVITEJO"

"O ALVITEJO"
INDIVIDUAL
EIRAPEDRENSE
GINASIO VO2

ETAR

ETAR

ETAR

VETERANOS DE VSISEU
CASA DOS LEITOES
SC MOITENSE

SC MOITENSE
GALAPA

AC VERMOIL

ID VIEIRENSE

CLUBE FERROVIARIO PORTUGAL
INDIVIDUAL

GAU BAJOUCA

GAU BAJOUCA

IND

CLAC-TANY
CLAC-TANY

AA PONTINHA

SC MOITENSE

SC MOITENSE

JUVENIS E JUNIORES (3 E 7 KM)
CLASSIFICAGAO GERAL

NOME
GONCALVES JESUS

CLUBE
GIRASSOL

V5 01:09:20
V2 01:10:00
V5 01:10:14
V2 01:10:17
SM 01:10:21
SM 01:10:26
V2 01:11:15
V5 01:11:20
V3 01:11:27
SM 01:12:03
V3 01:12:04
V5 01:12:06
V2 01:12:18
V3 01:12:53
V5 01:13:42
SM 01:13:42
V1 01:14:43
V1 01:15:03
SM 01:15:19
VF 01:15:19
V5 01:16:01
SM 01:16:10
SM 01:16:55
VF 01:16:59
V1 01:16:59
SM 01:17:20
SM 01:17:41
V5 01:19:23
V2 01:19:37
SM 01:19:37
V3 01:20:01
SM 01:20:15
SF 01:20:16
V1 01:22:50
V4 01:23:00
SM 01:23:27
VF 01:23:27
V2 01:25:33
SM 01:26:10
VF 01:27:08
V5 01:27:08
V2 01:30:41
SF 01:37:40
V2 01:37:40
ESC TEMPO
JUVM  00:08:33
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JOAO LEAL

JOAO SILVA

IVO SILVA

LUIS GROSSO
JOAO SANTOS
FREDERICO SILVA
NELSON INGRES

EDUARDO DOMINGUES

LUIS GONCALO
DANIELA PESSOA
EDGAR ANTUNES
RICARDO CARVALHO
LUIS FERREIRA
SOFIA SOARES
SORAIA MOTA
BRUNO SILVA
CATIA CARVALHO
JAMES WILSON
RAFAEL MARQUES
EDUARDO PEREIRA
PEDRO RODRIGUES
PATRICIA NUNES
JOSE SOUSA
VASCO CASSIANO
MARCO SOUSA
MICAEL DUARTE
HELIO ALEXANDRE
SONIA BARREIROS
TANIA PRIMOR

LINO PEDROSA
SABRINA RODRIGUES
EUNICE PEDROSA

CA MARINHA GRANDE

AC CARNIDE

IND

CPR A DO BARBAS

ACR SOUTOS

AC VERMOIL

CPR A DO BARBAS

AC VERMOIL

IND

GIRASSOL

CP CASTANHEIRA DE PERA
AC VERMOIL

IND

AC CARNIDE

ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO
AC VERMOIL

ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO
ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO
CP CASTANHEIRA DE PERA
SC MOITENSE

IND

AC VERMOIL

GIRASSOL

O ALVITEJO

CPR A DO BARBAS
GIRASSOL

ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO
ID VIEIRENSE

SC MOITENSE

GAU BAJOUCA

AC CARNIDE

ACDR TORNEIRA & SERRIAO

JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVF
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVF
JUVF
JUVM
JUVF
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVF
JM
JM
JM
JM
JM
JF
JF
JM
JF
JF

00:08:37
00:09:00
00:09:06
00:09:12
00:09:27
00:09:40
00:10:21
00:10:24
00:10:31
00:10:35
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:47
00:11:33
00:11:46
00:12:15
00:12:15
00:12:56
00:12:58
00:13:50
00:14:30
00:21:29
00:21:56
00:21:09
00:21:56
00:23:04
00:24:02
00:26:36
00:28:44
00:32:18
00:32:18
00:34:18




Completaram as provas 278 atletas



